FREEFORM SAFETY COVER
MEASUREMENT FORM

Fax: 1-888-858-1424 | Email: liner@poolsuppliescanada.ca

Contact Information

Name: Date:

Address: Province:

Address (line 2): City:

Country: Postal Code:

Phone Number: Email:
Step & Corner Information Cover Information

Step Size: Step Style*: Select Cover Spacing: O 3'x3 O 5 x5
*Straight or Curved Select Cover Type: O Mesh O Solid

Selected Deck Type*:

. -
*Concrete, Wood, or Other Specify Cover Colour*:

*Selection Varies by Cover Type

Pool Corner Type*:

*Square, Radius, or Diagonal

Decking Corner Type*:

*Square, Radius, or Diagonal

Additional Information Required After A-B Triangulation

All Non-Removeable Obstacles: Please follow the detailed measurement guide for each object individually located at the
end of this document

Step: PT#: to PT#: Straight: Curved:
Hand Rails: PT#: to PT#:

Ladders: PT#: to PT#:

Slide Legs: PT#: to PT#: Distance of legs from pool edge:
\é\é"’rtrf]rafgr?r Rock | pry. to PT#:




FREEFORM SAFETY COVER
MEASUREMENT FORM

Fax: 1-888-858-1424 | Email: liner@poolsuppliescanada.ca

Additional Information Required After A-B Triangulation (Continued)

All Non-Removeable Obstacles: Please follow the detailed measurement guide for each object individually located at the

end of this document

Spa: PT#: to PT#: Flush with Pool? (Y/N):
If No, Height Difference:

Spill Over (Y/N): If Yes, PT#: to PT#:

Is the Spa Cover Seperate? (Y/N):

Dive Rocks: PT#: to PT#:

Distance Back from Pools Edge:

If Rocks Overhang Pools Edge, Give Distance:

Additional Requirements (Add On’s):




FREEFORM SAFETY COVER
MEASUREMENT FORM

Fax: 1-888-858-1424 | Email: liner@poolsuppliescanada.ca

A-B Triangulations

Please follow the detailed Measurement Guide for A-B Triangulations, located on the Freeform Safety Cover Web Page at
www.poolsuppliescanada.ca/covers/safety-covers

Note: Please Supply This Page to Us Along With your Pool Sketch (See Next Page)

Distance Between Land Marker A & B:

A B A B A B A B

1 31 61 91

2 32 62 92

3 33 63 93

4 34 64 94

5 35 65 95

6 36 66 96

7 37 67 97

8 38 68 98

9 39 69 99

10 40 70 100
11 41 71 101
12 42 72 102
13 43 73 103
14 44 74 104
15 45 75 105
16 46 76 106
17 47 77 107
18 48 78 108
19 49 79 109
20 50 80 110
21 51 81 111
22 52 82 112
23 53 83 113
24 54 84 114
25 55 85 115
26 56 86 116
27 57 87 117
28 58 88 118
29 59 89 119
30 60 90 120




FREEFORM SAFETY COVER
MEASUREMENT FORM

Fax: 1-888-858-1424 | Email: liner@poolsuppliescanada.ca

Pool Sketch

This page is provided for a sketch of the pool. You may also provide photos of the pool. If you choose to provide photos,

please also provide Pool Dimensions (width, length and any major changes in the pool for us to compare with against the
AB Plotting.

Note: Please Supply this Sketch and an A-B Plot of the Pool (see Previous Page)




	Name: 
	Date: 
	Address: 
	Province: 
	Address line 2: 
	City: 
	Country: 
	Postal Code: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	Step Style: 
	Selected Deck Type: 
	Specify Cover Colour: 
	Pool Corner Type: 
	Decking Corner Type: 
	PT: 
	to PT: 
	Straight: 
	Curved: 
	PT_2: 
	to PT_2: 
	PT_3: 
	to PT_3: 
	PT_4: 
	to PT_4: 
	PT_5: 
	PT_6: 
	Flush with Pool YN: 
	Spill Over YN: 
	If Yes PT: 
	to PT_6: 
	Is the Spa Cover Seperate YN: 
	Dive Rocks: 
	PT_7: 
	to PT_7: 
	Distance Back from Pools Edge: 
	If Rocks Overhang Pools Edge Give Distance: 
	Additional Requirements Add Ons: 
	Distance Between Land Marker A  B: 
	A1: 
	B1: 
	A31: 
	B31: 
	A61: 
	B61: 
	A91: 
	B91: 
	A2: 
	B2: 
	A32: 
	B32: 
	A62: 
	B62: 
	A92: 
	B92: 
	A3: 
	B3: 
	A33: 
	B33: 
	A63: 
	B63: 
	A93: 
	B93: 
	A4: 
	B4: 
	A34: 
	B34: 
	A64: 
	B64: 
	A94: 
	B94: 
	A5: 
	B5: 
	A35: 
	B35: 
	A65: 
	B65: 
	A95: 
	B95: 
	A6: 
	B6: 
	A36: 
	B36: 
	A66: 
	B66: 
	A96: 
	B96: 
	A7: 
	B7: 
	A37: 
	B37: 
	A67: 
	B67: 
	A97: 
	B97: 
	A8: 
	B8: 
	A38: 
	B38: 
	A68: 
	B68: 
	A98: 
	B98: 
	A9: 
	B9: 
	A39: 
	B39: 
	A69: 
	B69: 
	A99: 
	B99: 
	A10: 
	B10: 
	A40: 
	B40: 
	A70: 
	B70: 
	A100: 
	B100: 
	A11: 
	B11: 
	A41: 
	B41: 
	A71: 
	B71: 
	A101: 
	B101: 
	A12: 
	B12: 
	A42: 
	B42: 
	A72: 
	B72: 
	A102: 
	B102: 
	A13: 
	B13: 
	A43: 
	B43: 
	A73: 
	B73: 
	A103: 
	B103: 
	A14: 
	B14: 
	A44: 
	B44: 
	A74: 
	B74: 
	A104: 
	B104: 
	A15: 
	B15: 
	A45: 
	B45: 
	A75: 
	B75: 
	A105: 
	B105: 
	A16: 
	B16: 
	A46: 
	B46: 
	A76: 
	B76: 
	A106: 
	B106: 
	A17: 
	B17: 
	A47: 
	B47: 
	A77: 
	B77: 
	A107: 
	B107: 
	A18: 
	B18: 
	A48: 
	B48: 
	A78: 
	B78: 
	A108: 
	B108: 
	A19: 
	B19: 
	A49: 
	B49: 
	A79: 
	B79: 
	A109: 
	B109: 
	A20: 
	B20: 
	A50: 
	B50: 
	A80: 
	B80: 
	A110: 
	B110: 
	A21: 
	B21: 
	A51: 
	B51: 
	A81: 
	B81: 
	A111: 
	B111: 
	A22: 
	B22: 
	A52: 
	B52: 
	A82: 
	B82: 
	A112: 
	B112: 
	A23: 
	B23: 
	A53: 
	B53: 
	A83: 
	B83: 
	A113: 
	B113: 
	A24: 
	B24: 
	A54: 
	B54: 
	A84: 
	B84: 
	A114: 
	B114: 
	A25: 
	B25: 
	A55: 
	B55: 
	A85: 
	B85: 
	A115: 
	B115: 
	A26: 
	B26: 
	A56: 
	B56: 
	A86: 
	B86: 
	A116: 
	B116: 
	A27: 
	B27: 
	A57: 
	B57: 
	A87: 
	B87: 
	A117: 
	B117: 
	A28: 
	B28: 
	A58: 
	B58: 
	A88: 
	B88: 
	A118: 
	B118: 
	A29: 
	B29: 
	A59: 
	B59: 
	A89: 
	B89: 
	A119: 
	B119: 
	A30: 
	B30: 
	A60: 
	B60: 
	A90: 
	B90: 
	A120: 
	B120: 
	step size: 
	spacing: Off
	type: Off
	to PT_5: 
	distance from pool edge: 
	heigh difference: 


